



Weekly Provider News

May 11, 2016

Correction: HPV-9 Billing Code

Effective May 1, 2016, CHDP providers may bill for HPV-9 vaccines on a PM-160 form using codes 93 (9 years through 18 years 11 months) and 94 (19 years through 20 years 11 months). Claims for dates of service prior to May 1, 2016 should be billed on a CMS-1500 or UB-04 using **CPT 90651** and the appropriate VFC modifier. **Please do not use CPT 95061.**

Questions?

Contact your Alliance Provider Services Representative or call Provider Services at (800) 700-3874 ext. 5504